
Edamame 
Gingered Snap Peas 
Garlicky Green Beans

serves 15-20 people
serves 12-15 people
serves 12-15 people

$71
$80
$82

serves 25-30 people 
serves 25-30 people 
serves 25-30 people 

$107
$160
$164

Crispy Sesame Tofu Squares 40 pieces per order $34 80 pieces per order $68

VEGGIES

Asian Green Salad serves 8-10 people $48 serves 15-20 people $95
Crispy Vegetable Spring Rolls 30 pieces per order $64 60 pieces per order $128

Shrimp Toast 18 pieces per order $36 42 pieces per order $83

SEAFOOD

Shrimp Balls 15 pieces per order $50 30 pieces per order $100

San Francisco
Design District

Catering Menu

QUICK BITES
Cucumber Salad 
Wakame Seaweed Salad 
Spicy Garlic Wood Ear Salad 
Sesame Jellyfish Salad

Half Tray
serves 12-15 people
serves 12-15 people
serves 12-15 people
serves 12-15 people 

$53
$53
$53
$60

Full Tray
serves 25-30 people
serves 25-30 people
serves 25-30 people
serves 25-30 people

$107
$130
$130
$115

BBQ Bao (Steamed or Seared)
Shrimp & Pork Siu Mai
Maine Lobster Siu Mai

15 pieces per order
28 pieces per order
28 pieces per order

$45
$63

$113

30 pieces per order
60 pieces per order 
60 pieces per order

$90
$135
$242

Pork Xiao Long Bao 18 pieces per order $31 42 pieces per order $73

DIM SUM

Tom Yum Goong Xiao Long Bao 18 pieces per order $34 42 pieces per order $80
Shrimp Har Gow 24 pieces per order $54 48 pieces per order $108

XI'AN DUMPLING
Vegetable Xi'An
Pork Xi’An
Chili Pork Dumpling
Lamb Xi’An

32 pieces per order
32 pieces per order
32 pieces per order
32 pieces per order

$48
$50
$50
$56

64 pieces per order 
64 pieces per order 
64 pieces per order 
64 pieces per order 

$96
$94
$94

$115

GYOZA
Pork Gyoza
Chicken Gyoza
Seafood Gyoza
Wagyu Gyoza

25 pieces per order
25 pieces per order
25 pieces per order
25 pieces per order

$52
$52
$74
$78

50 pieces per order
50 pieces per order
50 pieces per order
50 pieces per order

$105
$105
$147
$157

Beijing Noodles
Gan Ban Noodles

serves 10-12 people
serves 10-12 people

$63
$63

serves 20-25 people 
serves 20-25 people 

$131
$131

NOODLES

Beet & Taro Bun
Egg Yolk Bun
Green Tea & Milk Bun

15 pieces per order 
15 pieces per order 
15 pieces per order 

$50
$50
$50

30 pieces per order
30 pieces per order
30 pieces per order

$86
$86
$86

Trio Buns 15 pieces per order $50 30 pieces per order $86

DESSERT

Sesame Balls 15 pieces per order $50 30 pieces per order $86

Vegan Fried Rice serves 10-12 people $71 serves 20-25 people $148
Chicken & Egg Fried Rice serves 10-12 people $100 serves 20-25 people $208

RICE

Shrimp & Egg Fried Rice serves 10-12 people $117 serves 20-25 people $243


