

San Francisco Design District Catering Menu



QUICK BITES

Half Tray

Full Tray

Cucumber Salad	serves 12-15 people	\$53	serves 25-30 people \$107
Wakame Seaweed Salad	serves 12-15 people	\$53	serves 25-30 people \$130
Spicy Garlic Wood Ear Salad	serves 12-15 people	\$53	serves 25-30 people \$130
Sesame Jellyfish Salad	serves 12-15 people	\$60	serves 25-30 people \$115



VEGGIES

Edamame
Gingered Snap Peas
Garlicky Green Beans
Crispy Sesame Tofu Squares
Asian Green Salad
Crispy Vegetable Spring Rolls

serves 15-20 people \$71 serves 12-15 people \$80

serves 25-30 people	\$107
serves 25-30 people	\$160
serves 25-30 people	\$164
90 piacos par ordar	¢60

Crispy Sesame Tofu Squares	40 pieces per order	\$34	80 pieces per order	\$68
Asian Green Salad	serves 8-10 people	\$48	serves 15-20 people	\$95
Crispy Vegetable Spring Rolls	30 pieces per order	\$64	60 pieces per order	\$128

18 pieces per order

15 pieces per order

24 pieces per order

serves 12-15 people \$82

SEAFOOD

Shrimp	Toast
Shrimp	Balls

\$36	42 pieces per order	\$83
\$50	30 pieces per order	\$100

48 pieces per order \$108



BBQ Bao (Steamed or Seared)
Shrimp & Pork Siu Mai
Maine Lobster Siu Mai
Pork Xiao Long Bao
Tom Yum Goong Xiao Long Bao
Shrimp Har Gow

15 pieces per order	\$45	30 pieces per order	\$90
28 pieces per order	\$63	60 pieces per order	\$135
28 pieces per order	\$113	60 pieces per order	\$242
18 pieces per order	\$31	42 pieces per order	\$73
18 pieces per order	\$34	42 pieces per order	\$80

\$54

XI'AN DUMPLING

741 741 2 3 1111
Vegetable Xi'An
Pork Xi'An
Chili Pork Dumpling
Lamb Xi'An

32 pieces per order	\$48	64 pieces per order	\$96
32 pieces per order	\$50	64 pieces per order	\$94
32 pieces per order	\$50	64 pieces per order	\$94
32 nieces ner order	\$56	64 nieces ner order	\$115



GYOZA

Pork Gyoza
Chicken Gyoza
Seafood Gyoza
Wagyu Gyoza

ork Gyoza	25 pieces per order	\$52	50 pieces per order	\$105
hicken Gyoza	25 pieces per order	\$52	50 pieces per order	\$105
eafood Gyoza	25 pieces per order	\$74	50 pieces per order	\$147
√agyu Gyoza	25 pieces per order	\$78	50 pieces per order	\$157

NOODLES

Beijing Noodles	serves 10-12 people	\$63	serves 20-25 people \$131
Gan Ban Noodles	serves 10-12 people	\$63	serves 20-25 people \$131

RICE

Vegan Fried Rice	serves 10-12 people	\$71
Chicken & Egg Fried Rice	serves 10-12 people	\$100
Shrimp & Egg Fried Rice	serves 10-12 people	\$117

serves 20-25 people \$148 serves 20-25 people \$208

serves 20-25 people \$243

DESSERT

15 pieces per order	\$50	30 pieces per order	\$86
15 pieces per order	\$50	30 pieces per order	\$86
15 pieces per order	\$50	30 pieces per order	\$86
15 pieces per order	\$50	30 pieces per order	\$86
15 pieces per order	\$50	30 pieces per order	\$86
	15 pieces per order 15 pieces per order 15 pieces per order	15 pieces per order \$50 15 pieces per order \$50 15 pieces per order \$50	15 pieces per order \$50 30 pieces per order 15 pieces per order \$50 30 pieces per order 15 pieces per order \$50 30 pieces per order

